
FREERIDE E 660W 2025 <2025><US><F3075Y1>
WIRING HARNESS

77879

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A13011075000 main harness 1.00

2 A13011056000 Electrical compartment 1.00

3 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 4.00

4 A13011081000 Flasher Rear Harness 1.00

5 A13011022000 Pigtail 3 DCDC harness 1.00

6 A13011072000 Battery harness 1.00

7 A13011021000 Pigtail 2 Charging harness 1.00

8 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 1.00

9 64111060033 Direct current horn complete 1.00

10 A13011083020 Charging connector 1.00

11 A13011083021 Charging connector lower part 1.00

12 A46041088000 Roll-over sensor 1.00

13 A49011033033 Offroad-control-unit 1.0 1.00

14 000700000SZ001 Plug clip 1.00

15 T20047060000 E-motor control unit 1.00

16 A13011085033 Engine wiring harness cpl. 1.00

17 A13011043010 Bracket part 1 1.00



18 A13011043020 Bracket part 2 1.00

19 A13011040030 connection-box bottom part 1.00

20 A13011040020 connection-box upper part 1.00

21 A13011080000 flasher harness front 1.00

22 000700000BT SPARE CONNECTOR BT 3-PINS 1.00

23 000700000RR Spare Connector RR 4-Pins-bl 1.00

24 000700000CX SPARE CONNECTOR CX 2-PINS 2.00

25 A13011016010 Power Distribution Unit housin 1.00

26 54814068100 CABLE FOR DIGITAL SPEEDOM. 06 1.00

27 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00

27 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00

27 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00

28 0330000515001 Cable tie with socket for M5 L 0.00

29 60011093075 RUBBER CABLE TIE 75MM 03 0.00

30 83013026000 Line guide 2.00

31 58011109115 FUSE 15 A 1.00

32 A13047005000 Phase cover 1.00

33 A13011016020 Power Distribution Unit cover 1.00

34 0025050256S HH collar screw M5x25 TX30 7.00

35 0934050040 Nut M5 SW7 2.00

36 0252010501100 Wedge lock washer 5,4x10,8x1,8 2.00

37 0934060003 Hex. nut DIN 934 M6 2.00

38 50233041000 Pair of washers M6 NORDLOCK 2.00

39 0025060166S HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 SL 5.00


